In Brazil, um bilhio is equivalent to one billion (1 followed by
nine zeros).
oln Brazil you will often find the alternative quatorze.

Numbers one andtutohaveboth masculine and feminine forms.

quarenta e duas mesas
cento e uma casas

Numbers in the hundreds also have two forms:

duzentas caravanas 200 carauans
oitocentas e trinta e duas cervejas 832 beers

Above one thousand, numbers are always expressed in
thousands and hundreds, and not as multiples of a hundred (as

in the English tutelue hundred and fifty), hence the year L752 is
mil, setecentos e cinquenta e dois.

The word e (and) appears between hundreds, tens and single
digits: cento e oitenta e dois (182)

E appears after thousands in the following circumstances only:

. when the thousand is followed directly by a numeral from 1

to L00
. when the thousand is followed by a numeral from 200 to

900, if the last two numbers are zeros

quatro mil e sessenta e cinco 4,065
oito mil e quinhentos 8,J00
mil novecentos e noventa e cinco 7,995
tres mil quatrocentos e trinta 3,430

In Portuguese, a full stop is inserted after thousands etc., instead of
a conrma. Hence 1,532 is written 1.532, and 252,000 is 252.000.

A is not translated before cem. cento or mil.

Cem is used for a round 100, cento for 101*.

Ordinal numbers
1st primeiro(-a, -os, -as) LTth ddcimo sdtimo